
Company Name: Email: Company Website: Please provide a 50 character description of the products/services you provide.

AllBreedPhoto tyler1shasta@gmail.com AllBreedPhoto.com Digital images sold via a website.

Alpaca Life Collection greatertnalpacas@bellsouth.net Www.alpacalifecollection.com Alpaca clothing, toys, and dog tumblers

Amy Johanson Photography amy@amyjohanson.com amyjohanson.com Ringside/candid/portrait photographer.

Animal Necessity miranda@animalnecessity.com https://animalnecessity.com/ High-quality supplements to vets and pet owners

Artero lulu@artero.com www.artero.com Professional grooming equipment & supplies.

Barking Baby LLC marilyn@barkingbaby.com www.barkingbaby.com Designer Dog Apparel and Accessories

Be Your Own Dog beyourowndog15@gmail.com12-2-16 www.beyodog.com Primo Pads Ryobi Products Treats Toys Grooming Sup

Best in Show LLC jovana.danilovic@Gmail.com www.mypenelopes.com We sell suits for Dog Show People.

Blue Ridge Vet Imaging/Anicare Animal Health blueridgevetimaging@gmail.com Facebook page: Blue Ridge Veterinary Imaging and Anicare Animal Health OFA radiographs/veterinary services

Blue-9 Pet Products dblake@blue-9.com www.blue-9.com The KLIMB training platform, the Balance Harness

BluePearl Pet Hospital david.wohlstadter@bluepearlvet.com https://bluepearlvet.com/ Specialty and emergency veterinary medicine.

Bow-Wow Video (Agility) johnayorkcpa@aol.com www.bowwowvideo.com Provide video services to Agility competitors

Carolina Bibiloni - DOG SHOW PHOTO carolinabibiloni@hotmail.com dogshowphoto.shootproof.com Candid Photography

Chiropractic Solutions cyscott343@gmail.com DrCarolynScott.com Chiropractic, laser, massage for dogs & people.

CJ Crafts and Gifts cjameel13@yahoo.com www.cjcraftsandgifts.com Dog Apparel made to assist in grooming.

Claudia Pet Photography claudiapetphotography@gmail.com www.claudiapetphotography.com Ringside candid photography

Congleto Photography congletondogphotography@gmail.com congletonphotography.zenfoliosite.com Candid Photos

Create We Do createwedo@gmail.com createwedo.com Custom dog collars, and  keychains.

Dianes Dream dianesdream7@yahoo.com Dianesdream7.com

Dog is Good kimc.dogisgood@gmail.com www.dogisgood.com We sell apparel and gift items for dog lovers.

Earth Moves Vibersheild irenecmueller@yahoo.com Vibershield.com Wellness jewelry for people and pets with OVT.

East Coast Crates peteeccrates@aol.com Www.eastcoastcrates@aol.com Aluminum dog crates, tack boxes, grooming arms

Elite Animal Chiropractic eliteanimalchirotx@gmail.com eliteanimalchirotx.com Chiropractic

Elizabeth Arellano Photography earellano@gmail.com Www.ElizabethSrellano.com Candid Photographer

Etched Memory team@etchedmemory.com www.etchedmemory.com Personalized 3D laser engraved crystal keepsakes

EUROSHINE USA, INC. kathleen@euroshine.com www. euroshine.com Adult Eco-Friendly ADA Compliant Electric Scooters

Farmhouse Chiropractic info@farmhousechiropractic.com Www.farmhousechiropractic.com K9 Adjusting/massage/laser/Human Chiro/laser&more
FitPaws karen.ewanowski@pawprosper.com www.fitpaws.com Canine Fitness Equipment

Fuzzywumpets alex@fuzzywumpets.com 2 Collars. Leads. Leashes. Toys. Dog beds/crate pad

Great Dane Photos (Agility) amy@greatdanephotos.com greatdanephotos.com Photography for agility exhibitors.

Gulf Coast Laser Graphics CrateTags@gmail.com CrateTags.com Crate Tags, Ornaments, Trophies engraved on site

Hounds in Motion Photography houndsinmotion@gmail.com houndsinmotion.com Ringside Photographer

Hunting Horn kathy@huntinghorn.com huntinghornjewelry.com Exquisite 14K Gold and Sterling Dog Breed Jewelry.

Hydro-Groom, Inc info@hydrogroom.com Bestinshowtrolleys.com BIS - Trolleys, Crates, TackBoxes & Accessories

HYPONIC eddie.hong@hyponic.com https://hyponic.com HYPONIC is specialized in hypoallergenic shampoos.

ICSB Atlanta office@icsbatlanta.net www.icsbatlanta.net Canine semen bank, breeding supplies.

Infinity Canine, LLC infinityk9@gmail.com www.infinitycanine.com Canine semen collection and freezing.

Jirpet sherryliang@jirpet.com www.jirpet.com grooming products (dryers, tables, and bathtubs)

JL Sharpshop sharpshopguy@aol.com Www.sharpshopguy.com On site sharpening and grooming tool sales

K-9 Trading Co k9tradingco@gmail.com k9trading.com Varies style collar,leads,toys,bucket,treats,plus

K9-Design anney@k9-design.com www.k9-design.com dog shaped car magnets :)

Kashi Shears kashishearscompany@gmail.com Www.kashishears.com Dog Grooming shears sales and sharpening service

Kayes Media kelly@kayesmedia.com kayesmedia.com Ringside Candid Photography

Keeper Collars sue.olson@KeeperCollars.com keepercollars.com training collars,leads,,dog toys, more dog things

KIKA USA LLC domas.plunge@kika.lt Superiorcare.pet We sell shampoo, grooming tools & accessories

Leslie Hutto Sculpture ljhutto2@gmail.com Www.lhuttosculpture.com Bronze statuary

Lisa Welch Designs contactus@lisawelchdesigns.com lisawelchdesigns.com Fine Jewelry.  Dog Themed

M and M Barkery info@mandmbarkery.com Mandmbarkery.com Dog toys, dog bed, dog chew tote bags

MAD Agility madagility@verizon.net Madagility.com Agility Equipment, silicone bowls, dog beds

Martial Robin Paintings robinmart@aol.com martialrobin.fr Original and certified artwork

Max200 Performance Dog Equipment, Inc. Irene@max200.com www.max200.com Obedience, Rally and Agility Equipment

Mr. Wags kimn@mrwags.com mrwags.com Dog bedding and accessories.

Mutts and Mittens muttsandmittens@yahoo.com muttsandmittens.com Pet beds, toys, and printed shirts and jackets.

Mutts n Me muttsnme@yahoo.com Www.muttsnme.com Mutts N Me is the original bling collar maker.

Mystic Fire PEMF mysticfire@hotrotties.com www.mysticfirerottweilers.com I offer Magnawave PEMF sessions for pets & people

Natures Farmacy Inc lori@naturesfarmacy.com www.naturesfarmacy.com Probiotics, supplements, breeding & show supplies

New Edge Grooming Supply gprom@icloud.com Www.newedgegroomingsupply.com Grooming supplies from all the major manufacturers

Nor Cal Bulldogger norcalbulldogger@gmail.com norcalbulldogger.com Ringside Photography

One Stray Hair Terryca20@yahoo.com onestrayhair.com One Stray Hair & IOD Shampoos, Conditioners, Style

Originals by Omar support@originalsbyomar.com www.originalsbyomar.com Wearable Dog jewelry designs of ACK breeds.

Paco Collars info@pacocollars.com pacocollars.com Paco Collars custom leather dog collars and more

Pawmarks ssgiles@aol.com www,pawmarks.com grooming products, leads, stools, x-pens, etc

Paws and Tails pawsandtails@me.com www.Paws-and-Tails.com show leads/collars, chain, toys, bling, more leads

Pet Gifts USA wayne@petgiftsusa.com www.arksnbarks.com Breed-specific and generic giftware for people.

PetAboutit Boutique tidan.llc@gmail.com www.petaboutit.com State Licensed CBD products for pets

Phyllis Ensley Photography info@petactionshots.com Phyllis Ensley Photography Movement Photography

Pics by Kris Photography (Cadid Photographer) kris@animalartdesign.com www.picsbykris.com I am a candid photographer

PlexiDor and BiteGuard KennelPlex Dog Doors deidre@plexidors.net www.plexidors.com PlexiDor and BiteGuard KennelPlex Dog Doors

Posh Dog Life LLC poshdoglife@gmail.com poshdoglife.com Luxurious dog apparel and accessories.

Pro-Mohs Canine Supply info@pro-mohs.com https://pro-mohs.com/ BioThane and Leather custom collars and leads.

Puppywarmer Ken@puppywarmer.com puppywarmer.com Neonate Incubators, oxygen concentrators, nipples.

Qingdao Master Building Materials Co., Ltd. younghu910@gmail.com Www.pawtailtools.com Grooming tools showlead

Red Hills Animal Reproductive Specialties mckenna@redhillsrepro.com www.redhillsrepro.com Canine Reproductive Services & Breeding Supplies

Ringside Hounds sunshine@ringsidehounds.com Http://www.RingsideHounds.com Ringside Candid Photography Both Digital & Print.

Royal Rose Keepsakes royalrosekeepsakes@yahoo.com N/A Sterling Silver Jewelry & Custom Engraving

Sandy Bergstrom Mesmer Designs SANDY@SMESMER.COM dog-art.gallery My original artwork, prints, cards and books

Sew What Again sewwhatroz@aol.com None Embroidered clothing
Shader Productions shaderproductions@hotmail.com RockMeCZ.com sterling silver jewelry

Show Dog Source infinitiig@aol.com Mainly dogs.com Supplements, natural chews and treats, show leads

Showcanine Photography and Media frank@showcanine.com Showcanine.com Ringside Candid Photography

So POSH sveta.gryn@soposh.eu www.soposh.pet Grooming brand created for professionals

Sparkle Britches lorrainer1@brmemc.net mountainvalleycountrystore.com ladies clothing, footwear, pet products, jewelry

Spectra Therapy gggoesling@yahoo.com www.spectratherapy.com Laser therapy dog coats, mats and meniscus wraps

ST Christine.Ritterpusch@sjk.com stjohnknits.com Iconic American knitwear and luxurious apparel

Synchrony Chiropractic (Agility) hello@synchronychiro.com www.synchronychiro.co Animal and Human Chiropractic Services

The Canine Chronicle tom.grabe@caninechronicle.com www.caninechronicle.com Show Dog Magazine

The Horse Brooch bev@horsebrooch.com www.horsebrooch.com Handmade enameled jewelry & art work.

The Hydrant ducksmarket@bellsouth.net N/A Purses, leggings, joggers, T's & other gifts

The Winning Image thewinningimage@mac.com thewinningimage@mac.com Photo Portraits in our booth.

Unfurgettables/On The Spot Studios ted@onthespotstudios.com www.unfurgettables.com Original Watercolor Portraits & Specialty Products

Vanes N Things kldeedee@msn.com www.vanes-n-things.com metal dog silhouettes, magnets, signs, and decals.

VEG ER for Pets vdelascasas@veg.com www.veg.com Only providing material & swag on our 24/7 pet ER.

Whitmans info@whitmans.biz www.whitmans.biz General supplier, sharpening.

Wild at Heart wildatheartpetcompany@gmail.com Wildatheartpetcompany.com Leashes, tuggie, apparel and treat bar

Zomedica sjenkins@zomedica.com www.assisianimalheath.com Targeted technology to reduce pain/inflammation

Grooming tables  arms  clamps 
Dog treats  beds
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